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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

1 ABDHESH KUMAR RAGHAV

D5963  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049805

RAM SINGH RAGHAV

 16924  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

2 ABHAY KUMAR YADAV

D5729  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017731681

RAM LAKHAN YADAV

 16510  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

3 ABHIMANYU KUMAR

D5426  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214605353

SATISH KUMAR

 16554  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

4 ABHISHEK GUPTA

D5521  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018165197

OMPRAKESH GUPTA

 16318  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

5 ABHISHEK KUMAR

D5449  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214643379

MUNNA SINGH

 16681  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

6 AJAY

D6512  0.0

 4962.0 .0

 0.0  14886.0

 1191

 1

 112  0 0

 1304
 13582

 9925

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 19.0  9925.0  14886.0

 0.00

 19.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215161479

VEERPAL SINGH

 19403  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

7 AJAY KUMAR

D5748  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1112929600

SARDAR SINGH

 16588  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

8 AJAY KUMAR

D6310  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215067120

DINESH CHANDRA

 17609  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

9 AJAY KUMAR PANDEY

D5433  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114901703

RAMEKBAL PANDEY

 16624  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

10 AJAY KUMAR SINGH

D5413  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1013887557

BHOLA SINGH

 16495  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

11 AJAY PASWAN

D7338  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015818885

ARJUN PASWAN

 21004  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

12 AJAY SINGH

D5971  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676741

VINOD SINGH

 16023  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

13 AJEET KUMAR

D5508  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114848602

NAGESHWAN MAHTO

 16175  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

14 AJEET SINGH

D5376  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6928723389

SATYAPAL SINGH

 16377  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

15 AJIT KUMAR PATHAK

D5681  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214721397

YOGAAND PATHAK

 16064  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

16 AJIT RATHEE

D5646  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

FIELD SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129290

RAMCHANDER RATHI

 16784  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

17 AKHALESH

D5781  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018465887

SURENDRA SINGH

 16700  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

18 AKHILESH KUMAR

D6341  0.0

 3917.0 .0

 0.0  11752.0

 940

 1

 89  0 0

 1030
 10722

 7835

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 15.0  7835.0  11752.0

 0.00

 15.0

 0 0.00

 0

6923556558

LALBAHADUR

 18087  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

19 AKSHAY

D5307  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016765475

SATISH SOLANKI

 16037  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

20 AKSHAY KUMAR

D5509  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018263201

RAMAUTHAR

 16275  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

21 ALKESHWAR PRASAD

D5512  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016865362

RAM NARESH MAHTO

 16278  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

22 ALOK PRATAP SINGH

D5917  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6933782735

RAJ KUMAR

 16605  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

23 AMAN KUMAR

D6539  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214305602

RAMA SHANKAR PASWAN

 19451  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

24 AMARJEET MISHRA

D5342  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017267142

MATA PRASAD MISHRA

 16217  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

25 AMIT KUMAR

D5728  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015470449

MAHAVIR SINGH

 16509  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

26 AMIT KUMAR

D5744  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015727263

SHIV NANDAN PRASAD

 16584  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

27 AMIT KUMAR

D5835  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214366871

CHANDRA PAL

 16244  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

28 AMIT KUMAR

D6333  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6928140721

JAI CHAND

 17725  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

29 AMIT KUMAR

D6337  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215075748

RAM DAYAL SAHOO

 17723  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

30 AMIT KUMAR

D6573  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016137163

RAJENDER SINGH

 19735  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

31 AMIT KUMAR CHOUHAN

D5949  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016347405

AMAR SINGH

 17034  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

32 AMIT KUMAR TIWARI

D6221  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049202

AWADHESH TIWARI

 16977  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

33 AMIT SHARMA

D5913  0.0

 4178.0 .0

 0.0  12536.0

 1003

 1

 95  0 0

 1099
 11437

 8358

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 16.0  8358.0  12536.0

 0.00

 16.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017189218

SATISH SHARMA

 16603  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

34 AMIT YADAV

D5836  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214389037

RAM JI YADAV

 16245  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

35 AMLESH RAY

D5458  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214055221

VIJAY KANT

 16731  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

36 AMRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

D5492  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015388348

SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

 16102  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

37 ANAND JHA

D5515  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114218285

PARAMA NAND JHA

 17203  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

38 ANIL

D7283  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215199234

BHAJAN LAL

 20102  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

39 ANIL KUMAR

D5907  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016030881

RAM CHANDRA

 16597  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

40 ANIL KUMAR

D5629  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214683396

RAM KISHAN

 16684  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

41 ANIL KUMAR

D6467  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215144829

CHAND RAM

 19010  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

42 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ

D5598  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114379362

DESH RAJ SHARMA

 16112  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

43 ANJALI KAUR

D5847  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018196478

SANDEEP SINGH

 16290  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

44 ANJAY KUMAR PANDEY

D5331  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015728893

INDRADEV PANDEY

 16212  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

45 ANKIT KUMAR

D5708  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214748161

KUNWAR PAL SINGH

 16574  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

46 ANKIT KUMAR

D6577  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215182769

SHIV KUMAR

 19752  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

47 ANKIT MISHRAA

D5965  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049426

SIDDH NATH

 17037  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

48 ANKIT SHARMA

D5537  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018665896

RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA

 16386  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

49 ANKUR KUMAR

D5962  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

FIELD SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016608512

KUNWAR PAL SINGH

 16759  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

50 ANSHUL KUMAR

D5849  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018065181

PARMOD KUMAR

 16340  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

51 ANUJ GUPTA

D6519  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215159241

BADE LAL

 19277  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

52 ANUJ RATHAUR

D5754  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018326081

HARVENDRA SINGH

 16592  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

53 ANUP SINGH

D5852  0.0

 3395.0 .0

 0.0  10186.0

 815

 1

 77  0 0

 893
 9293

 6791

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 13.0  6791.0  10186.0

 0.00

 13.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114613782

GYANI RAM

 16343  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

54 ANUPAM KUMAR

D5468  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017233840

RAKESH KUMAR

 16800  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

55 ANURAG SINGH CHAUHAN

D5791  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015435767

AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH

 16747  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

56 ARIF ALI

D5940  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049387

SHERJAAN

 17197  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

57 ARJUN TIWARI

D5580  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213842096

SRI VISHNU DEV TIWARI

 17069  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

58 ARTI KASHYAP

D5889  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016809606

JITENDER SHARMA

 16524  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

59 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA

D5283  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

FIELD SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1116075349

SURENDER DUTT

 16721  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

60 ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI

D5430  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013044678

SHIV MURTI TRIPATHI

 16621  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

61 ARUNA

D5900  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016844980

RAVINDER

 16533  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

62 ARVIND KUMAR

D5310  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213962832

JABAR SINGH

 16091  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

63 ARVIND KUMAR

D6537  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215165553

DINESH GIRI

 19452  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

64 ARVIND PRATAP SINGH

D5301  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017169081

SHIV PRATAP SINGH

 16031  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

65 ARVIND RAI

D5643  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 2  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129311

VIDHYA SHANKAR RAI

 16781  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

66 ASHA DEVI

D5901  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016809766

HARKESH KUMAR

 17198  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

67 ASHENDRA SINGH

D5571  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

1115072709

SARVESH SINGH

 16810  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

68 ASHISH DOGRA

D5293  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676537

MANJEET SINGH DOGRA

 16841  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

69 ASHISH KUMAR

D5236  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017451068

SATISH CHANDRA

 16712  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

70 ASHOK KUMAR

D5397  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012615749

SHRI SACCHIDANAND SINGH

 16419  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

71 ASHOK KUMAR

D5776  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214075715

RAJU

 16697  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

72 ASHOK KUMAR

D5576  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017603945

SATISH CHAND

 16845  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

73 ASHOK KUMAR

D5685  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214517482

RAJA RAM

 16231  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

74 ASHOK KUMAR

D6239  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014062410

SHRI DUTT

 17134  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

75 ASHWANI KUMAR CHOUDHARY

D5281  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6714670790

SHAMBHU CHOUDHARY

 16671  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

76 ATUL KUMAR

D5625  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015193584

AMAR  SINGH

 16567  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

77 ATUL UPADHYAY

D5773  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

3713772976

RAJKUMAR UPADHYAY

 16694  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

78 AVDHESH KUMAR

D5299  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016675684

SHOBHA RAM

 16976  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

79 AXAY

D5263  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018141671

ASHOK KUMAR

 16372  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

80 BABITA

D5882  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 1  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017416117

KISHAN LAL

 17135  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

81 BABITA DEVI

D5897  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 1  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016809763

ASHOK KUMAR

 17120  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

82 BABLU SINGH

D5483  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016184993

RAM NARESH SINGH

 16042  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

83 BABY

D5892  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 1  0.00

 23.0

 0 0.00

 0

1116248830

RAJU

 16527  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

84 BAGESH KUMAR RAY

D5930  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1112696235

SAWALIYA RAY

 16654  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

85 BALBIR KAUR

D5898  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013702955

INDERPAL SINGH

 16531  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

86 BALVINDER KUMAR KAUSHAL

D5461  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214048829

BALA KUMAR

 16730  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

87 BALVIR SINGH

D5321  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676958

DIPTI SINGH

 16158  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

88 BAMPHI KUMAR MEENA

D5686  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214268226

PRAHALAD NARAYAN

 17121  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

89 BANARSI DAS

D5277  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016404760

LT MIHI LAL DAS

 16951  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

90 BANTI SINGH

D5491  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

3011990661

PREM RAJ SINGH

 16048  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

91 BARUN KUMAR

D5523  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016282100

BHARAT SINGH

 16319  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

92 BASU DEV

D6196  0.0

 10338.0 .0

 0.0  31018.0

 1800

 1

 0  0 0

 1801
 29217

 20680

 20680.0  0 0.0  0

 20680.0  0

SR SUPERVISOR

 26.0  15000.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

0

JAGANNATH TIWARI

 16025  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

93 BEERESH KUMAR

D6542  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215167897

BRIJRAJ SINGH

 19476  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

94 BHAGVAN SINGH

D6220  0.0

 4439.0 .0

 0.0  13320.0

 1066

 1

 100  0 0

 1167
 12153

 8880

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 17.0  8880.0  13320.0

 0.00

 17.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017956612

SH. KAMAL SINGH

 16940  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

95 BHAGWAN CHAUDHARY

D5851  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015457141

DHAIRYA NARAYAN CHAUDHARY

 16342  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

96 BHAGWAN DASS

D5610  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013538240

BHANA RAM

 16429  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

97 BHANU PRATAP SINGH

D5336  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017168887

SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH

 16214  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

98 BHARAT RATNA KUMAR

D5466  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017859985

ASHOK KUMAR

 16737  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

99 BHARAT SINGH

D6349  0.0

 3395.0 .0

 0.0  10186.0

 815

 1

 77  0 0

 893
 9293

 6791

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 13.0  6791.0  10186.0

 0.00

 13.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215073808

MUNNA SINGH

 17726  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

100 BHOOPENDRA KUMAR

D5518  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018348772

SATYENDRA SINGH

 16315  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

101 BHUP SINGH

D5581  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016899778

HARNAM SINGH

 16848  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

102 BHUWAN SINGH

D5590  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214268307

HIRA SINGH

 16057  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

103 BIJENDER SINGH

D5771  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 2  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

1112658213

JEET SINGH

 16645  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

104 BINOD KUMAR MANJHI

D5865  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015706006

RAMASAHANKAR MANJHI

 16396  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

105 BINOD SHARMA

D5284  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114261969

GIRGGA SINGH

 16722  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

106 BIPIN KUMAR

D5511  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018263221

VIKRAM RAM

 16277  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

107 BIVEK KUMAR

D5514  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

FIELD SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

4215223553

JAGESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

 16280  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

108 BRAHAM SINGH GURJAR

D6268  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6934314043

KAILASH CHAND GURJAR

 17236  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

109 BRAJ MOHAN SHARMA

D5828  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676342

RAM SEWAK

 16238  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

110 BRAJESH KUMAR

D5305  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6923954728

ABHIRAM SINGH

 16035  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

111 BRIJBHUSHAN SINGH

D5663  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129254

RAM PAL SINGH

 17040  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

112 BRIJESH JHA

D5456  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214543271

ARUN JHA

 16728  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

113 BRIJESH KUMAR TIWARI

D5387  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1322122979

MUKHDEW TIWARI

 16410  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

114 BRIJESH YADAV

D5691  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214419454

VIRENDER YADAV

 16235  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

115 CHANCHAL PAL

D5698  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129314

MAHENDER PAL

 16575  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

116 CHANDAN KUMAR

D5340  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6716757139

VINOD SINGH

 16215  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

117 CHANDER BHAN SINGH

D5400  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1013834450

KIRPAL SINGH

 16483  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

118 CHANDER KESH SINGH

D5842  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013520731

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH

 16286  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

119 CHANDER PAL

D5738  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114937081

GOURI SHANKAR

 16516  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

120 CHANDRA PRAKASH UPADHYAY

D6315  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1417482857

ADYA PRASAD

 17549  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

121 CHANDRA SHEKHAR

D5720  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016820784

ANOKHE LAL

 16337  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

122 CHANDRABHAN SINGH

D5240  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016675643

NEPAL SINGH

 16715  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

123 CHANDRAPAL PATHAK

D6455  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017132855

POP SINGH

 18835  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

124 CHANDRASHEKHAR

D5261  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016206376

BALESHWAR SINGH

 16370  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

125 CHARAN SINGH

D5572  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016820786

CHOTU RAM

 16811  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

126 CHHTOO KUMAR

D5464  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213797249

RAM BALAK SINGH

 16734  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

127 CHUNU KUMAR PATHAK

D5487  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015883409

HARENDRA PATHAK

 16046  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

128 DALVEER SINGH

D5363  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015764940

CHANDAR PAL SINGH

 16958  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

129 DALVEER SINGH

D5677  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129319

JAVAHAR LAL

 16060  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

130 DARYIA

D5673  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214268243

RAMKISHAN

 16818  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

131 DAYARAM DEVA

D5958  0.0

 4701.0 .0

 0.0  14103.0

 1128

 1

 106  0 0

 1235
 12868

 9402

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 18.0  9402.0  14103.0

 0.00

 18.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049406

DWARIKA PARSAD

 17207  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

132 DEEP CHAND PRASAD

D5446  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012822062

RAMDEV PRASAD

 16679  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

133 DEEP NARAYAN JHA

D5801  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114435385

LATE.SHWAR JHA

 16016  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

134 DEEP RANJAN SINGH

D5966  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014454413

BAIDNATH SINGH

 16984  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

135 DEEPAK CHANDRA

D5440  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213962911

HEM CHANDRA

 16630  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

136 DEEPAK DUTTA

D5634  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214668683

RAJENDER DUTTA

 16689  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

137 DEEPAK KUMAR

D5501  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6714300182

HARISH CHANDRA CHAUDHARY

 16169  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

138 DEEPAK KUMAR

D7273  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215195598

LILADHAR

 19981  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

139 DEEPAK KUMAR

D6520  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014543202

RAMKISHOR

 19278  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

140 DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA

D5871  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013769857

BRIJENDER  MISHRA

 16449  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

141 DEEPAK SHARMA

D5833  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049350

DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA

 16243  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

142 DEEPAK SHARMA

D5605  0.0

 3917.0 .0

 0.0  11752.0

 940

 1

 89  0 0

 1030
 10722

 7835

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 15.0  7835.0  11752.0

 0.00

 15.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114435405

P.C. SHARMA

 16179  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

143 DEEPAK SINGH

D5490  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017945549

JITENDER PRASAD

 16047  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

144 DEEPAK SINGH NEGI

D5271  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017572505

MAATBAR SINGH

 16480  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

145 DEEPAK SINGH RAWAT

D5679  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129312

UMED SINGH RAWAT

 16062  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

146 DEEPAK SINGH YADAV

D5817  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676142

SURINDER SINGH YADAV

 16184  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

147 DEEPENDRA SINGH

D5312  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676565

RAJARAM SINGH

 16092  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

148 DESHRAJ

D5853  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676146

DORI LAL

 16344  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

149 DESHRAJ SINGH TOMAR

D5427  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214570335

KUMER SINGH TOMAR

 16555  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

150 DEV RAJ

D5578  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214416748

SEVA RAM

 16847  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

151 DEVENDER DHYANI

D5465  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214250924

B R DHYANI

 16735  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

152 DEVENDER KUMAR

D5528  0.0

 5745.0 .0

 0.0  17237.0

 1379

 1

 130  0 0

 1510
 15727

 11492

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 22.0  11492.0  17237.0

 0.00

 22.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016928314

KISHAN LAL

 16323  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

153 DEVENDER SINGH NARWAL

D5760  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016820787

RAM CHANDRA NARWAL

 16635  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

154 DEVENDER SINGH RAWAT

D5593  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114139671

M S RAWAT

 16108  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

155 DEVENDRA KUMAR

D5405  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016047432

MOHAN

 16488  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

156 DEVENDRA KUMAR

D5392  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113776700

HARI SWAROOP SHARMA

 16414  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

157 DHARMENDAR KUMAR TIWARI

D5424  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015451966

TARUNENDRA KUMAR TIWARI

 16551  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

158 DHARMENDER

D5566  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1106977027

CHARAN SINGH

 16561  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

159 DHARMENDER KUMAR

D5860  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017022634

TILAK RAM

 16391  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

160 DHARMENDER MISHRA

D5838  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013895223

GUPTESHWAR MISHRA

 16283  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

161 DHARMENDER SINGH

D5767  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016820797

JAGPAL

 16641  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

162 DHARMENDRA

D5416  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214141974

RAMKARAN

 16543  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

163 DHARMENDRA

D5519  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016855177

RAM RUP

 16316  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

164 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

D4643  0.0

 522.0 .0

 0.0  1567.0

 125

 1

 12  0 0

 138
 1429

 1045

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 2.0  1045.0  1567.0

 0.00

 2.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016252904

SH. JUNG BHADUR YADAV

 15546  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

165 DHARMENDRA KUMAR DUBEY

D5527  0.0

 6895.0 .0

 0.0  20687.0

 1655

 1

 0  0 0

 1656
 19031

 13792

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 24.0  13792.0  0.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018336997

RAM BAHADUR DUBEY

 17140  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

166 DHARMENDRA KUMAR OJHA

D5355  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214253361

KASHINATH OJHA

 16302  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

167 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

D5442  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1417076048

DEOKUMAR PANDEY

 16677  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

168 DHARMENDRA MAHTO

D5822  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214744933

UJAGIR MAHTO

 16188  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

169 DHARMENDRA SHARMA

D5872  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1014368513

INAARJEET SHARMA

 16450  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

170 DHARMENDRA SINGH TOMAR

D5431  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214570334

RAN VEER SINGH TOMER

 16622  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

171 DHARNIDHAR MISHRA

D5420  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016325640

RAMESHWAR MISHRA

 16547  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

172 DHEERAJ KUMAR PARJAPATI

D6269  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016646474

RAM SHARAN

 17237  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

173 DHEERAJ SINGH

D5538  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113865172

RAJENDRA SINGH

 16387  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

174 DHEERENDRA SINGH

D5730  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114435443

SHRI KRISHAN

 16511  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

175 DHIRENDER PANDEY

D5617  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014126408

NAND KISHORE

 16436  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

176 DHIRENDRA SINGH

D5799  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016845046

SATYAPAL SINGH

 17009  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

177 DILEEP KUMAR PATHAK

D7323  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215204627

KEDARNATH PATHAK

 20367  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

178 DILIP KUMAR

D5600  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114517267

RAM SANEHI

 16176  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

179 DILIP KUMAR

D6311  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6931800657

SUDHIR RAY

 17610  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

180 DINANATH JHA

D5740  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2206570341

UMA KANT JHA

 16518  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

181 DINANATH MISHRA

D5437  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1321417327

RAJ KISHOR MISHRA

 16628  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

182 DINESH CHANDRA

D5286  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214560586

VIDYA DUTT

 16724  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

183 DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA

D5772  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214772573

INDRAJIT SHARMA

 16693  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

184 DIPNARAYAN SINGH

D5601  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014538266

RAM CHANDRA SINGH

 17003  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

185 DURGA PRASAD TIWARI

D5705  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114133412

JAGANNATH TIWARI

 17001  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

186 GANDHARVA SINGH

D5556  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1813782625

KALYAN SINGH

 17143  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

187 GANGA RAM

D5255  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114808752

ANGNO RAM

 16156  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

188 GEETA

D5899  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016809781

LAXMI NARAYAN

 16532  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

189 GHANSHYAM YADAV

D5869  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014713453

RAM AWADH YADAV

 17051  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

190 GIRAND SINGH

D5925  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1115897036

SOVARAN SINGH

 16649  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

191 GIRJESH PASWAN

D4644  0.0

 4962.0 .0

 0.0  14886.0

 1191

 1

 112  0 0

 1304
 13582

 9925

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 19.0  9925.0  14886.0

 0.00

 19.0

 0 0.00

 0

6933683122

RAJDEV  PASVAN

 15319  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

192 GOKUL NATH UPADHYAY

D5802  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676130

RAMANUJ UPADHYAY

 16017  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

193 GOPAL KAMI

D5237  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

5345931447

APHILAL KAMI

 16949  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

194 GOPAL KRISHAN

D5736  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2005575202

MANSHA RAM SHARMA

 17028  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

195 GOPAL KRISHNA JHA

D5707  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214349061

UPENDRA NARAYAN JHA

 16572  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

196 GOVINDA KUMAR VERMA

D7321  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6930861972

PYARE LAL VERMA

 20365  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

197 GREESH KUMAR

D5918  0.0

 7182.0 .0

 0.0  21549.0

 1724

 1

 0  0 0

 1725
 19824

 14367

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 25.0  14367.0  0.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049368

ROHAN SINGH

 16909  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

198 GUDDU CHAUDHARY

D5247  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113857208

GOVIND CHAUDHARY

 16719  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

199 GUDDU KUMAR

D5756  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018326029

RAMBILASH SAHNI

 16632  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

200 GULZAR CHAND KATOCH

D5595  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113920845

MILAP CHAND KATOCH

 16110  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

201 GUMAN

D5868  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2019071725

RAMKARAN

 16446  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

202 GUNJAN KUMAR

D5861  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1013978399

SITA RAM SINGH

 16392  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

203 GYAN PRAKASH PATHAK

D6580  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018393397

VED PRAKASH PATHAK

 19750  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

204 HAMENT KUMAR

D5267  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018267889

KUWARPAL SINGH

 16477  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

205 HANUMAN

D6590  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215187806

NANKU

 19840  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

206 HAR KISHORE

D5645  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129279

HARI CHAND

 16783  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

207 HARI KISHAN

D5425  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2006397293

CHANDER DEEP RAM

 16553  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

208 HARI PARKASH

D5761  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014169490

SHISH RAM

 16636  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

209 HARI RAM

D5774  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113863977

PRABHATI RAM

 16695  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

210 HARISH KUMAR BHARDWAJ

D5946  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

FIELD SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015377960

KUNWAR PAL BHARDWAJ

 16710  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

211 HARPAL SINGH

D6574  0.0

 3134.0 .0

 0.0  9402.0

 752

 1

 71  0 0

 824
 8578

 6268

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 12.0  6268.0  9402.0

 0.00

 12.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215181232

RAM SWAROOP

 19733  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

212 HAWA SINGH

D5722  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113660569

RAM CHANDER

 16339  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

213 HIMANSHU TIWARI

D6203  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049442

MAHESH CHANDER TIWARI

 16136  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

214 HIRA LAL

D5662  0.0

 4597.0 .0

 0.0  13791.0

 1103

 1

 0  0 0

 1104
 12687

 9195

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 16.0  9195.0  0.0

 0.00

 16.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214327140

NATAHURAM

 16441  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

215 HIRA LAL

D5604  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114808536

HUBAJ YADAV

 16178  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

216 HORI LAL

D5395  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016860051

LAL SINGH

 16417  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

217 HORI LAL

D5395  0.0

 575.0 .0

 0.0  1724.0

 138

 1

 0  0 0

 139
 1585

 1149

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 2.0  1149.0  0.0

 0.00

 2.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016860051

LAL SINGH

 16417  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

218 INDERDEV SHUKLA

D6443  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215123992

VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA

 18699  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

219 INDRA MANI SINGH

D5721  0.0

 6006.0 .0

 0.0  18020.0

 1442

 1

 136  0 0

 1579
 16441

 12014

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 23.0  12014.0  18020.0

 0.00

 23.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017969013

AVADHESH PRATAP SINGH

 16338  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

220 INDRAJEET KUMAR MISHRA

D5777  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015135010

SURYAKANT MISHRA

 16698  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

221 INDRESH YADAV

D5732  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214902404

PARMATMA YADAV

 17094  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

222 ISHTIYAK

D6266  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016208654

MD MUMTAJ

 17238  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

223 J P PANDEY

D5826  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1103814900

UMA SHANKAR PANDEY

 16236  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

224 JAG MOHAN SINGH

D5486  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015845592

BHUNESHWAR SINGH

 16045  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

225 JAGAT PRTAP SINGH

D5249  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214271663

RAMVIR SINGH

 16151  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

226 JAGAT SINGH ADHIKARI

D5339  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017407787

HIMMAT SINGH ADHIKARI

 16982  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

227 JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA

D5268  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017024246

GIRDHARI LAL MEENA

 16478  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

228 JAI PRAKASH

D5769  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114848628

BHOJRAJ SINGH

 16643  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

229 JAI SHANKAR SINGH

D5324  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013998361

SHAMBHUNATH SINGH

 16163  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

230 JAI SHANKER RAI

D5444  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014385108

RAMESHWAR RAI

 16979  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

231 JAISINGH

D5628  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214268256

RAM CHANDER

 16571  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

232 JASBIR SINGH

D5716  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1014157415

KULDEEP

 16116  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

233 JASH RAM

D5910  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2006163357

RAJARAM

 16600  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

234 JASH RAM

D5910  0.0

 287.0 .0

 0.0  862.0

 69

 1

 0  0 0

 70
 792

 575

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 1.0  575.0  0.0

 0.00

 1.0

 0 0.00

 0

2006163357

RAJARAM

 16600  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

235 JASVEER SINGH

D5520  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016605180

SURESH KUMAR

 16317  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

236 JASVIR SINGH

D5819  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 2  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114479469

RACHPAL SINGH

 16186  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

237 JATAN SINGH

D5783  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049328

BHARAT SINGH

 16740  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

238 JAWAHAR SINGH

D5344  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

FIELD SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1112968880

HARI SINGH

 16219  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

239 JAY KUMAR YADAV

D5338  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014401399

NATHUNI RAM

 16943  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

240 JAY NARESH KUMAR

D5568  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1013577139

VIKRAM SINGH

 16562  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

241 JAYPRAKASH MEHATA

D5597  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017337537

SADANAND MEHATA

 16989  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

242 JEETU YADAV

D6527  0.0

 5745.0 .0

 0.0  17237.0

 1379

 1

 130  0 0

 1510
 15727

 11492

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 22.0  11492.0  17237.0

 0.00

 22.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215162727

RAKESH KUMAR

 19365  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

243 JEEVAN CHANDER OJHA

D5325  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215070298

MADHU SUDHAN OJHA

 16973  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

244 JITENDAR KUMAR

D5787  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014620446

HUKUM CHAND

 17030  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

245 JITENDER

D5631  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214571967

RAM KISHAN

 16686  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

246 JITENDER SINGH DALAL

D5785  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018781372

SURESH SINGH

 16742  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

247 JITENDRA KUMAR

D6197  0.0

 10338.0 .0

 0.0  31018.0

 1800

 1

 0  0 0

 1801
 29217

 20680

 20680.0  0 0.0  0

 20680.0  0

SR SUPERVISOR

 26.0  15000.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

0

MADANPAL

 17191  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

248 JITENDRA KUMAR

D7281  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6931325092

MEHTAB SINGH

 20098  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

249 JITENDRA KUMAR SAH

D5438  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013858210

SH JAGAR NATH SAH

 16960  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

250 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

D6336  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

1014368512

INDRA JEET SHARMA

 17732  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

251 KAILASH KUMAR

D5903  0.0

 5484.0 .0

 0.0  16454.0

 1316

 1

 124  0 0

 1441
 15013

 10970

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 21.0  10970.0  16454.0

 0.00

 21.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016913525

KADHILE RAM

 16593  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

252 KALESHWAR PODDAR

D5937  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012708723

JAGESHWAR PODDAR

 16704  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

253 KAMAL KISHOR

D6521  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

6932250794

OM PRAKASH

 19276  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

254 KAMLESH

D6248  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1116161836

NARENDRA SINGH

 17099  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

255 KAMLESH PAL

D5326  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015087393

GURUCGARAN PAL

 16165  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

256 KAMTA PRASAD

D5810  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014326734

RAM AASRE

 16069  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

257 KANHAIYA KUMAR

D5947  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015771491

RAMASHRAY JHA

 16750  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

258 KANHAIYA PAL

D5245  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676560

PARASURAM PAL

 16957  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

259 KANHI SINGH

D5419  0.0

 6006.0 .0

 0.0  18020.0

 1442

 1

 136  0 0

 1579
 16441

 12014

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 23.0  12014.0  18020.0

 0.00

 23.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214198507

SHEODAN SINGH

 16546  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

260 KANHIYA LAL DUBEY

D6240  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214380313

RADHEY SHYAM DUBBEY

 17079  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

261 KARAN KUMAR SINGH

D7337  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

6721913273

DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH

 21005  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

262 KARAN PAL SINGH

D5676  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1115832195

JAVAHAR LAL

 16059  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

263 KARAN SINGH

D5314  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2006753092

NATHU RAM

 16094  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

264 KARAN YADAV

D5589  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015430432

DEVENDER SINGH YADAV

 16056  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

265 KARTIK

D5632  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018556093

OM PRAKASH

 16687  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

266 KASHMIR SINGH

D5803  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049332

RAM PRAKASH

 16018  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

267 KAVITA

D5893  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016809785

ANIL KUMAR

 17194  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

268 KESHAV KUMAR JHA

D5412  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1014001914

SHOBHA KANT JHA

 16494  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

269 KHAGENDRA

D5390  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017783799

SURAKHAN

 16412  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

270 KRISHAN

D5765  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113972929

ANGAT

 16639  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

271 KRISHAN KUMAR

D6204  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049447

KARYA NANDKUMAR

 16918  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

272 KRISHNA MOHAN MANDAL

D6355  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015581383

JAGDISH MANDAL

 17747  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

273 KULBIR

D5794  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114435397

RAMESH

 16012  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

274 KULDEEP KUMAR

D5366  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016778934

MUKESH SINGH

 16967  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

275 KULDEEP SINGH

D5877  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018727477

PRASAD SINGH

 16454  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

276 KULDEEP SINGH

D6452  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

6934756207

DHEERI SINGH

 18719  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

277 KULDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN

D5582  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049310

JAYVEER SINGH

 16049  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

278 KUSHAL PAL

D5700  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214442698

GEETAM SINGH

 16577  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

279 LADDU KUMAR

D5752  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018212128

RAMVILASH SAHNI

 17085  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

280 LAKHAN KUMAR

D5796  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016809808

DASHRATH JHA

 16013  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

281 LAKHMI CHAND

D5350  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6718358194

KHAIM SINGH

 16269  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

282 LAL SINGH

D5262  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113393977

NATTHU LAL

 16371  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

283 LALIT KUMAR

D6245  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215050273

DURGA PRASAD TIWARI

 17100  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

284 LALIT MOHAN

D5399  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1014533709

DEVI DUTTA BHATT

 16482  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

285 LAV KUSH MISHRA

D4687  0.0

 261.0 .0

 0.0  784.0

 63

 1

 6  0 0

 70
 714

 522

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 1.0  522.0  784.0

 0.00

 1.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017861591

CHANDRA KISHOR MISHRA

 17211  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

286 LAXMI KANT TIWARI

D5417  0.0

 4701.0 .0

 0.0  14103.0

 1128

 1

 106  0 0

 1235
 12868

 9402

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 18.0  9402.0  14103.0

 0.00

 18.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214656920

RAM KISHORE TIWARI

 16544  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

287 LEENA

D5884  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016877170

LOKESH KUMAR

 16459  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

288 LOKESH

D6424  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215110905

SUGAR SINGH

 18547  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

289 LOKESH

D6427  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215114569

MUKESH KUMAR

 18569  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

290 LOKESH SINGH

D5333  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1115845411

ATAR SINGH

 17078  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

291 MAHENDRA KUMAR

D5827  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017629346

RAJA BHAIYA

 16237  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

292 MAHENDRA SINGH

D5715  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214396143

RAVI PRATAP SINGH

 16119  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

293 MANI BHUSHAN KUMAR RAY

D6307  0.0

 10338.0 .0

 0.0  31018.0

 1800

 1

 0  0 0

 1801
 29217

 20680

 20680.0  0 0.0  0

 20680.0  0

SR SUPERVISOR

 26.0  15000.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

0

BRAJ KISHOR RAY

 17449  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

294 MANISH KUMAR GIRI

D5951  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018128502

LALBABU GIRI

 16752  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

295 MANJEET

D5641  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114560536

RISHI KUMAR

 16779  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

296 MANJU KUMARI

D5891  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013366322

HIRA LAL

 16526  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

297 MANOHAR SHARMA

D5292  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016655455

RAJENDRA SHARMA

 16840  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

298 MANOJ GODARA

D5693  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6929849241

DULE RAM GODARA

 17000  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

299 MANOJ KUMAR

D5469  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015547306

PHENKOO RAM

 16801  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

300 MANOJ KUMAR

D5401  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017953476

VINOD BARI

 16484  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

301 MANOJ KUMAR

D5805  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017251323

BEER CHAND

 16020  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

302 MANOJ KUMAR

D5747  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114884838

JAGMAL

 16587  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

303 MANOJ KUMAR

D5500  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014761744

KAMTA PRASAD

 16168  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

304 MANOJ KUMAR

D6316  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215067576

KAILASH DEV

 17551  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

305 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA

D5547  0.0

 6895.0 .0

 0.0  20687.0

 1655

 1

 0  0 0

 1656
 19031

 13792

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 24.0  13792.0  0.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016760123

SATYA NAM MISHRA

 16426  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

306 MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY

D6367  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014481353

SH GOKUL PRASAD PANDEY

 18005  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

307 MANOJ KUMAR TIVAREE

D5241  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017133259

MURARI LAL TIVAREE

 16716  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

308 MANOJ RAM

D5318  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017082927

GANGA RAM

 16160  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

309 MANOJ SINGH TIWARI

D5260  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6912835879

VANSBAHADUR SINGH TIWRI

 16369  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

310 MANORANJAN PASWAN

D5264  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215052345

RAMAVTAR DAS

 16475  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

311 MANPYARE

D5688  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014620262

PARSHURAM

 16233  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

312 MANTU KUMAR

D5522  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6714084658

RAMASHREY SINGH

 16962  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

313 MANZOOR HASAN

D5375  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

FIELD SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015532584

JALALUDDIN

 16930  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

314 MARSHAL

D5862  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214746420

SANJAY KUMAR

 16393  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

315 MD ANASH

D6444  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215123994

NAFIS KHAN

 18698  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

316 MD IMTIYAJ

D5914  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015231120

MOHD.MUMTAJ

 16604  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

317 MD JABBAR

D5499  0.0

 3656.0 .0

 0.0  10969.0

 878

 1

 83  0 0

 962
 10007

 7313

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 14.0  7313.0  10969.0

 0.00

 14.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016276040

MOHAMMAD SULEMAN

 16167  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

318 MD KALIMUDDIN

D5439  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014710563

MD.JAINUDDIN

 16629  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

319 MD MOIN

D5242  0.0

 5745.0 .0

 0.0  17237.0

 1379

 1

 130  0 0

 1510
 15727

 11492

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 22.0  11492.0  17237.0

 0.00

 22.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015703079

ABDUL VAHAB

 16717  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

320 MD RIYAZ ANSARI

D5341  0.0

 3917.0 .0

 0.0  11752.0

 940

 1

 89  0 0

 1030
 10722

 7835

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 15.0  7835.0  11752.0

 0.00

 15.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016144238

ABDUL SHAKUR

 16216  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

321 MD. ALKAMA ANSARI

D6522  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215159245

MD. KALIMUDDIN

 19279  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

322 MHD AARIF

D5955  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018152466

MHD ARHSAD

 17196  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

323 MITESH KUMAR SINGH

D5517  0.0

 5745.0 .0

 0.0  17237.0

 1379

 1

 130  0 0

 1510
 15727

 11492

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 22.0  11492.0  17237.0

 0.00

 22.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016816663

SITARAM SINGH

 16281  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

324 MITHLESH JHA

D5507  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017340368

GANGA NAND JHA

 16961  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

325 MITHLESH KUMAR

D5780  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114901667

SHIV SHANKAR

 16915  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

326 MOHAMMAD NAIEM SIDDIQUI

D5421  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015259226

HAMID AHMAD SIDDQUI

 16548  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

327 MOHAN SWAROOP

D5294  0.0

 5484.0 .0

 0.0  16454.0

 1316

 1

 124  0 0

 1441
 15013

 10970

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 21.0  10970.0  16454.0

 0.00

 21.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017089623

LALA RAM

 16842  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

328 MOHD IRFAN

D5856  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014748591

MOHD.MUSTAFA

 16347  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

329 MOHD MERAJ ALAM

D5275  0.0

 3656.0 .0

 0.0  10969.0

 878

 1

 83  0 0

 962
 10007

 7313

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 14.0  7313.0  10969.0

 0.00

 14.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016206528

MOHD NOOR ALAM

 16672  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

330 MOHD MURSALEEN

D5385  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018357253

MOHD. ISMAIL

 16380  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

331 MOHD NASIM

D5360  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017345437

ABUL HASAN

 16307  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

332 MOHD SIRAJ ANSARI

D5374  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014759682

QAMRUDDIN ANSARI

 16305  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

333 MOHIT

D5655  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016417431

ANAND

 16326  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

334 MOHIT

D5670  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214545691

KUVANR PAL

 16815  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

335 MOOL CHAND

D5866  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016675751

PATI RAM

 16448  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

336 MRITUNJAY KUMAR SINGH

D6365  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215081203

RAM PRAWESH SINGH

 18007  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

337 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR SINGH

D5706  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214380351

LAL BAHADUR SINGH

 16581  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

338 MUKESH DEVI

D5880  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114658589

RAM AVTAR

 16456  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

339 MUKESH KUMAR

D5804  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016844633

LAL CHAND

 16019  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

340 MUKESH KUMAR

D5436  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214010094

BHAJAN LAL

 16627  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

341 MUKESH KUMAR

D6543  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014947361

VIJENDER SINGH

 19471  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

342 MUKESH KUMAR JHA

D5934  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049385

LAKSHMAN JHA

 16702  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

343 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH

D5718  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013313840

HARENDER SINGH

 16334  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

344 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH

D5684  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214419451

BALRAM SINGH

 16230  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

345 MUKESH PRASAD SINGH

D7289  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015382002

BACHCHAN SINGH

 20124  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

346 MUNI SHEKHAWAT

D6556  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215173873

PAWAN SINGH

 19608  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

347 MURARI LAL

D5768  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016820832

BHOJA RAJ

 16642  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

348 NARENDER KUMAR

D5844  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015431385

RAMANAND DIXIT

 16287  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

349 NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH

D6366  0.0

 5484.0 .0

 0.0  16454.0

 1316

 1

 124  0 0

 1441
 15013

 10970

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 21.0  10970.0  16454.0

 0.00

 21.0

 0 0.00

 0

2006394012

RAM NAGINA SINGH

 18010  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

350 NARESH SINGH

D5818  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014622689

PREM SINGH

 16185  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

351 NATENDER KUMAR

D5607  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214744301

SUGHAD SINGH

 16181  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

352 NAVEEN KUMAR

D5639  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214268239

RAM KUMAR

 16777  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

353 NAVNEET KUMAR

D7322  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215204623

YOGENDRA SAH

 20366  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

354 NEELESH TIWARI

D5328  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016639872

MAHENDRA PRASAD

 16935  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

355 NEERAJ

D5238  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017675158

RAMANUJ PANDEY

 16713  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

356 NEERAJ KUMAR

D5758  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114278083

SUMER SINGH

 16634  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

357 NEPAL SINGH

D5661  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214442700

BADE SINGH

 16440  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

358 NIKHIL GUPTA

D5922  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

1014369370

SAMBHU GUPTA

 16646  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

359 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH

D5956  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017129746

BABAN SINGH

 16756  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

360 NILESH KUMAR

D5288  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016675676

RAM NANDAN SINGH

 16726  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

361 NISHA JOSHI

D5885  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016809566

PANKAJ JOSHI

 16520  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

362 NISHA VERMA

D5896  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013895026

AMAR BHADUR VERMA

 16530  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

363 NITESH KUMAR

D5640  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214662698

RAM JANAM PRASAD

 16778  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

364 OM BABU

D5510  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016855166

BECHE LAL

 16276  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

365 OM NARAYAN PANDEY

D5724  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017061887

BASUDEY PANDEY

 16335  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

366 OM PRAKASH GUPTA

D5552  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2007154684

MITHAI LAL GUPTA

 16499  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

367 OMKAR SINGH

D5348  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015451951

ANUP SINGH

 16267  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

368 OMKAR YADAV

D5719  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015462618

RANBIR SINGH

 16336  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

369 OMVEER SINGH

D5821  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114377333

RAMRAKASH PAL SINGH

 16187  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

370 PADAM SINGH

D5377  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014700120

RAM HETH

 16373  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

371 PANKAJ KUMAR

D5369  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214282801

RAJVEER SINGH

 16929  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

372 PANKAJ KUMAR

D6578  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015326436

AWADHBIHARI SINGH

 19753  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

373 PANKAJ KUMAR

D5954  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1013928156

OM PRAKASH

 16755  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

374 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH

D5408  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017191097

RAM VARAN SINGH

 16491  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

375 PAPPU

D6334  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215075700

KISHAN CHAND

 17731  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

376 PAPPU PANDEY

D5931  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012780682

BHUNESHWAR PANDEY

 16655  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

377 PARAMANAND SHARMA

D5875  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1320734287

MANSHARAM SHARMA

 16452  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

378 PARAMJEET PATEL

D5453  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214587451

CHHOTELAL PATEL

 16955  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

379 PARIMAL SINGH

D5368  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014311410

RAMSAHAY

 16312  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

380 PARMAHANSH RAY

D5409  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1321377200

TEJ NARAYAN RAY

 16492  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

381 PAVAN KUMAR

D5316  0.0

 5223.0 .0

 0.0  15670.0

 1254

 1

 118  0 0

 1373
 14297

 10447

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 20.0  10447.0  15670.0

 0.00

 20.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676461

LALA RAM

 16096  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

382 PAVAN KUMAR

D5502  0.0

 6006.0 .0

 0.0  18020.0

 1442

 1

 136  0 0

 1579
 16441

 12014

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 23.0  12014.0  18020.0

 0.00

 23.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049302

RAM SHANKAR

 16170  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

383 PAWAN KUMAR

D5308  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214474217

UMA SHARMA

 16097  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

384 PAWAN KUMAR

D5807  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676207

RAJ KUMAR

 16066  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

385 PAWAN KUMAR

D5664  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214407428

RAJVIR SINGH

 16437  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

386 PAWAN KUMAR CHOUPAL

D5477  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017191083

KARI CHANDER CHOUPAL

 16807  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

387 PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA

D5751  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012117055

RAM NARAYAN MISHRA

 16914  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

388 PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY

D5876  0.0

 3395.0 .0

 0.0  10186.0

 815

 1

 77  0 0

 893
 9293

 6791

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 13.0  6791.0  10186.0

 0.00

 13.0

 0 0.00

 0

1013932936

KEDAR NATH PANDEY

 16453  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

389 PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY

D5876  0.0

 1149.0 .0

 0.0  3448.0

 276

 1

 0  0 0

 277
 3171

 2299

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 4.0  2299.0  0.0

 0.00

 4.0

 0 0.00

 0

1013932936

KEDAR NATH PANDEY

 16453  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

390 PHOOL CHAND

D5575  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214898223

MAHESH KUMAR

 16844  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

391 PIYUSH KANT

D5577  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016899776

RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA

 16846  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

392 POONAM

D5879  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113521387

VIJAY KUMAR

 16455  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

393 PRABHAKAR JHA

D5475  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018139862

AYODHYANATH JHA

 16806  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

394 PRADEEP

D5574  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1115072765

ROOP SINGH

 16808  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

395 PRADEEP KUMAR

D5258  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114916255

BACHI LAL

 16367  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

396 PRADEEP KUMAR

D5252  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113864980

ADESH KUMAR

 16153  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

397 PRADEEP KUMAR

D5251  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017845293

GORE LAL

 16152  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

398 PRADEEP KUMAR ASTHANA

D6210  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049472

RAGHUNATH PRASAD

 16139  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

399 PRADEEP KUMAR CHOUBEY

D5380  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1013848462

BHAGAWAN CHAUBEY

 16375  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

400 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJAK

D5811  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017133103

RAJO RAJAK

 16070  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

401 PRADEEP KUMAR SAH

D5561  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016816470

RAM SKIL SAH

 16557  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

402 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH

D5654  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214643232

DHEEREE SINGH

 16331  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

403 PRADEEP TYAGI

D6499  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215153348

SHVK TYAGI

 19145  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

404 PRAKASH SINGH THAKUR

D5353  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2004976439

NADAN SINGH THAKUR

 16272  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

405 PRAMOD

D5558  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017978903

RAM SINGH

 16503  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

406 PRAMOD KUMAR

D5546  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113863544

BHOREE LAL

 17144  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

407 PRAMOD KUMAR

D5850  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014076778

SHYO LAL

 16341  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

408 PRASHANT KUMAR DAS

D5337  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013402909

SHIV KUMAR DAS

 16983  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

409 PRAVEEN KUMAR

D5591  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017509493

RAM MOHAN

 16106  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

410 PRAVEEN KUMAR

D5746  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017603995

RAJ KISHOR SINGH

 16586  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

411 PRAVEEN PAWAR

D6317  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215067581

SUBHASH PAWAR

 17548  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

412 PRAVIN

D5669  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018435662

GANESH PRASAD YADAV

 16813  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

413 PRAVIN KUMAR PANDEY

D5699  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014018786

SURENDRA PANDEY

 16576  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

414 PRAVIN KUMAR SHARMA

D5609  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015194237

DIPTI SINGH

 16990  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

415 PREETI RAGHAV

D5888  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016877187

LAKHAN SINGH

 16523  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

416 PREM KESI

D5737  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016820839

POORAN KESI

 16515  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

417 PREM RANJAN KUMAR

D5941  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2010054992

BAKE BIHARI SINGH

 16707  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

418 PREM SHANKAR

D5814  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018143628

SALIK RAM

 16073  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

419 PREM SINGH

D7325  0.0

 2089.0 .0

 0.0  6268.0

 501

 1

 48  0 0

 550
 5718

 4179

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 8.0  4179.0  6268.0

 0.00

 8.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215204635

HARSH KUMAR

 20937  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

420 PREMNATH RAY

D5364  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014106316

MAHABIR RAY

 16310  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

421 PRIYRANJAN KUMAR SHAH

D7352  0.0

 3134.0 .0

 0.0  9402.0

 752

 1

 71  0 0

 824
 8578

 6268

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 12.0  6268.0  9402.0

 0.00

 12.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215215114

VIJAY KUMAR SHAH

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

422 PROBIR KUMAR

D6209  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049463

PROFULLA KUMAR

 16888  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

423 PUNEET KUMAR

D5831  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676162

SARMAM SINGH

 16241  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

424 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

D5379  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017459355

VINOD SINGH

 17088  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

425 RAHISH AHAMAD

D5394  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012564824

RAMJANI

 16416  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

426 RAHUL

D5554  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018648577

DALVEER SINGH YADAV

 17145  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

427 RAHUL CHOUDHARY

D5627  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214748240

MAHENDRA SINGH

 16570  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

428 RAHUL KUMAR

D5248  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017090410

BADKOO RAM

 16150  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

429 RAHUL KUMAR

D5540  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015380543

BRIJ NANDAN

 16389  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

430 RAHUL KUMAR

D5832  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017732909

JAHAR SINGH

 16242  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

431 RAHUL KUMAR

D5911  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016899750

DASHRATH MAHTO

 16601  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

432 RAHUL KUMAR

D6272  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6722073688

FATEH SINGH

 17231  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

433 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA

D5635  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1115991904

SHIVJI SHARMA

 16690  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

434 RAHUL VERMA

D5952  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018856544

RADHE SHYAM VERMA

 16753  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

435 RAJ BALLABH CHAUHAN

D5560  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1115546532

SUKH DEV CHAUHAN

 16505  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

436 RAJ KISHORE GOSWAMI

D5432  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015275648

RAS BIHARI

 16623  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

437 RAJ KUMAR

D5717  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129260

LACHHI RAM

 16332  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

438 RAJ KUMAR

D5816  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015533958

SOHAN LAL

 16075  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

439 RAJ KUMAR

D5615  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 2  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2005896458

RAMBHAROSE

 16434  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

440 RAJ KUMAR

D5548  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016820980

SHIV BODHAN

 16427  0

 0.00

 0.00 0



 5:03:56PM

admin
713

Page 23 of 38

Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

441 RAJ KUMAR SINGH

D5658  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129294

JANG BAHADUR SINGH

 16329  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

442 RAJ SINGH CHAUHAN

D5278  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016675615

KARAN SINGH

 16674  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

443 RAJAN KUMAR SAH

D5806  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017509483

ALAGU SAH

 16065  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

444 RAJEEV

D5451  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213995206

RAM PHOOL

 16682  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

445 RAJEEV KUMAR

D5798  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018103698

ATAR SINGH

 16015  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

446 RAJEEV KUMAR

D5770  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016820905

RAM CHANDER

 16644  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

447 RAJEEV KUMAR

D5372  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017945598

KISHORI LAL

 16314  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

448 RAJEEV RANJAN

D5384  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015050635

DEORAM SHARMA

 16379  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

449 RAJENDER SINGH

D6335  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215075702

BHAGWANA

 17748  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

450 RAJENDER SINGH RAWAT

D5680  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214733389

KISHAN SINGH RAWAT

 16063  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

451 RAJENDRA

D5250  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016675619

RAMROOP

 16964  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

452 RAJESH

D5870  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014687759

CHHOLAY LAL

 16447  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

453 RAJESH CHANGUR MISHRA

D5485  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014926523

CHANGUR MISHRA

 16044  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

454 RAJESH JHA

D5800  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214127939

NAGENDER PRASAD JHA

 17084  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

455 RAJESH KUMAR

D5266  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015479830

LT SH RADHEY SAHA

 16968  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

456 RAJESH KUMAR

D5315  0.0

 5223.0 .0

 0.0  15670.0

 1254

 1

 118  0 0

 1373
 14297

 10447

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 20.0  10447.0  15670.0

 0.00

 20.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213962826

SHRI RAM PRASAD SAH SAINO

 16095  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

457 RAJESH KUMAR

D5651  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214338518

RAM KEWAL

 16226  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

458 RAJESH KUMAR

D5867  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113787469

RAMPHOOL SINGH

 17039  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

459 RAJESH KUMAR

D6211  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049503

JANARDAN SINGH

 16889  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

460 RAJESH KUMAR JHA

D5496  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012499175

DAMANKANT JHA

 16101  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

461 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

D5562  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114901713

SITARAM SHARMA

 16558  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

462 RAJESH SAINI

D5272  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016807787

JAWAHAR SAINI

 16952  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

463 RAJIV KUMAR SINGH

D5741  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017247522

PARMANAND SINGH

 16519  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

464 RAJIV MUKHIYA

D5753  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017913937

CHOTE MUKHIYA

 16591  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

465 RAJJAN LAL

D5285  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214493123

BAHADUR PRASAD

 16723  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

466 RAJNISH KUMAR

D5434  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214091895

AWDHESH KUMAR

 16625  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

467 RAJU

D5733  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017629360

RAVINDRA BABU

 16513  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

468 RAJU KUMAR

D5855  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214358315

SURESH KUMAR

 16346  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

469 RAJVEER SINGH

D5587  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2004435343

SHRICHAND BHATI

 16054  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

470 RAJVEER SINGH

D4678  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215041019

VINOD KUMAR SINGH

 15498  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

471 RAJVIR SINGH

D5797  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016809730

GANGA RAM

 16014  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

472 RAKESH

D5457  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214073218

SHRI KANT

 16729  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

473 RAKESH KUMAR CHANDOLIA

D6292  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215098571

BHAGIRATH PRASHAD

 17457  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

474 RAKESH KUMAR CHAUBEY

D5823  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 2  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

1116055360

MAHENDRA NATH CHAUBEY

 16189  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

475 RAKESH KUMAR CHAUHAN

D5788  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129263

RAJU SINGH CHAUHAN

 16744  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

476 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

D5454  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214122636

BABU LAL GUPTA

 16727  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

477 RAKESH TRIPATHI

D5484  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013701815

SITARAM TRIPATHI

 16043  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

478 RAM AWADH

D5603  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018143642

MAHAVEER

 17033  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

479 RAM BADAN SHUKLA

D5659  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129252

CHANDRA BHAN SHUKLA

 16330  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

480 RAM GOPAL

D5927  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016675606

BARE LAL

 16651  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

481 RAM KRISHNA PANDEY

D5533  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017668452

YOGENDRA MOHAN PANDEY

 16383  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

482 RAM NARESH

D5388  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014700126

CHANDRABHAN

 16945  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

483 RAM NIVAS

D5960  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015998336

NEM SINGH

 17002  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

484 RAM PAL SINGH

D5848  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6929080882

AMAR SINGH

 17041  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

485 RAM PRAKASH

D5857  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

3711427402

RAJDEV MAHTO

 16348  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

486 RAM RAJ MEENA

D6401  0.0

 3656.0 .0

 0.0  10969.0

 878

 1

 83  0 0

 962
 10007

 7313

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 14.0  7313.0  10969.0

 0.00

 14.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018103374

MURARI LAL MEENA

 18302  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

487 RAM RATAN CHOUDHARY

D5493  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016277694

SATYA NARAYAN

 16103  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

488 RAM SINGH GAUTAM

D5596  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013346970

POKHAEI

 16111  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

489 RAMA KANT

D5295  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018045129

SHRI RAM

 16843  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

490 RAMAKANT KUMAR

D5287  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214484904

PANKAJ SHARMA

 16725  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

491 RAMAN GAUTAM

D5389  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2111126703

FATEH CHAND

 16411  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

492 RAMANUJ KUMAR

D6498  0.0

 4597.0 .0

 0.0  13791.0

 1103

 1

 0  0 0

 1104
 12687

 9195

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 16.0  9195.0  0.0

 0.00

 16.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113943972

RAMDEV SINGH

 19147  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

493 RAMAPUKAR SHARMA

D5243  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016675554

RAMAKARAN SHARMA

 16978  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

494 RAMBAHORI

D5311  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676437

SHIV BODHAN

 17192  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

495 RAMBOS KUMAR

D5503  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018020836

GITA PRASAD SINGH

 16171  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

496 RAMESH PRASAD

D5689  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214474220

SHIVBAHADUR

 17190  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

497 RAMESH SINGH

D5683  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214349029

HEM SINGH

 16991  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

498 RAMPHAL

D5354  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013710208

HARDWARI RAM

 16273  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

499 RAMU AWASTHI

D5749  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

3514356270

SIDHAY SWAIR

 16589  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

500 RAMVILAS SAHNI

D5755  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017668465

HEMAN SAHNI

 16631  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

501 RAMVIR SINGH

D5845  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015430334

BANBARI LAL

 16288  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

502 RANADHIR KUMAR YADAV

D5254  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113994690

NARESH PRASAD YADAV

 16155  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

503 RANI DEVI

D5894  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114326189

TEJ SINGH

 16528  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

504 RANJAN PATHAK

D5411  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015697666

HARENDRA PATHAK

 16493  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

505 RANJAN SINGH

D5361  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014436120

RAM NARESH SINGH

 16308  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

506 RANJAY YADAV

D5859  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

6929698915

RAM AVADH YADAV

 16390  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

507 RANJEET KUMAR

D5704  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214474214

PARMANAND MALLICK

 16580  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

508 RANJEET KUMAR SINGH

D5585  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129302

SHIVANAND SINGH

 16052  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

509 RANJEET YADAV

D5319  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017839721

RAM LAL

 16162  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

510 RANJIT KUMAR

D5435  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213859804

PRAMOD KUMAR

 16626  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

511 RANJIT KUMAR SINGH

D5280  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214008250

BIJAY SINGH

 16676  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

512 RANJIT YADAV

D5957  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1115072521

RAMDEO YADAV

 16757  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

513 RANJITA DEVI

D5887  0.0

 5223.0 .0

 0.0  15670.0

 1254

 1

 118  0 0

 1373
 14297

 10447

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 20.0  10447.0  15670.0

 1  0.00

 19.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016809705

DEV KUMAR PASWAN

 16522  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

514 RANVEER

D5864  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2019071863

SHIV CHARAN

 16395  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

515 RASHMI CHAUHAN

D5886  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016877154

SHISHU PAL CHAUHAN

 16521  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

516 RATAN KUMAR PATHAK

D6538  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215165556

KISHUN DEV PATHAK

 19454  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

517 RATNESHWAR MISHRA

D5809  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013153149

VEDA NAND MISHRA

 16068  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

518 RAUSHAN KUMAR

D6274  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6926329791

SHAMBHU PRASAD

 17240  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

519 RAVEENDRA KUMAR

D5599  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114244468

GANGA PRASAD

 16182  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

520 RAVEESH KUMAR

D5858  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018321681

SHYAM PAL

 16349  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

521 RAVI

D5909  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014770711

LAXMAN

 16599  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

522 RAVI KUMAR

D5334  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018271294

RAKESH KUMAR

 16213  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

523 RAVI KUMAR

D5790  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214496754

PARASRAM

 16746  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

524 RAVI KUMAR

D5406  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1321119611

HARISH CHANDER

 16489  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

525 RAVINDER KUMAR

D5825  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

FIELD SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014379849

SURENDER GIRI

 16191  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

526 RAVINDRA

D6308  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215067115

RAM PRASAD

 17547  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

527 RAVINDRA KUMAR

D5396  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114073371

RAMANUJ SHARMA

 16418  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

528 RAVINDRA KUMAR

D5309  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017835694

RAM BAHADUR

 16970  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

529 RAVINDRA KUMAR

D5820  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6721126561

AMAR SINGH

 17008  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

530 RITESH KUMAR

D5513  0.0

 2350.0 .0

 0.0  7052.0

 564

 1

 53  0 0

 618
 6434

 4701

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 9.0  4701.0  7052.0

 0.00

 9.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016899752

UMESH SINGH

 16279  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

531 ROHIT KUMAR

D5919  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1014293869

NARENDRA SINGH

 16606  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

532 ROHIT KUMAR MISHRA

D5317  0.0

 4178.0 .0

 0.0  12536.0

 1003

 1

 95  0 0

 1099
 11437

 8358

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 16.0  8358.0  12536.0

 0.00

 16.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017684691

RADHA KANT MISHRA

 16098  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

533 ROHIT PAL

D5711  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214128805

MAHENDAR PAL

 16114  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

534 ROHIT SEN

D5239  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676474

SHIVADANI SINGH

 16714  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

535 ROOPA

D5883  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017478927

JOGINDER

 16458  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

536 ROOPA JAISWAL

D5890  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016877176

PARDEEP KUMAR

 16525  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

537 ROSHAN KUMAR JHA

D6442  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1014369254

PAWAN JHA

 18697  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

538 ROSHAN KUMAR MISHRA

D5657  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017194666

VINOD MISHRA

 16328  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

539 RUPAK KUMAR SINGH

D5703  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214127953

BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH

 16579  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

540 RUPENDRA KUMAR

D5535  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018029302

SATYENDRA SINGH

 16384  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

541 RUPESH KUMAR

D5565  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114564300

KUMOD PRASAD RAM

 16560  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

542 RUPESH KUMAR SINGH

D5404  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017981675

MOHAN SINGH

 16487  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

543 SACHCHIDANAND KUMAR

D5647  0.0

 2873.0 .0

 0.0  8618.0

 690

 1

 65  0 0

 756
 7862

 5746

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 11.0  5746.0  8618.0

 0.00

 11.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214268254

DEENBANDHU THAKUFR

 16222  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

544 SACHCHIDANAND KUMAR

D6271  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017710933

AVADHESH SINGH

 17234  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

545 SACHIDANAND

D6241  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014786827

JAGDEV

 17095  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

546 SACHIN KUMAR

D5779  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018360356

RAM KUMAR UPADHYAY

 16699  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

547 SACHIN KUMAR

D6383  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018979729

SUDHEER RAY

 18008  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

548 SADDAM

D5541  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018326023

IKRAMUDDIN

 16421  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

549 SADHANA

D5881  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 1  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016809572

JITENDER

 16457  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

550 SADHU SARAN

D5674  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129315

PARMA NAND

 16819  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

551 SADIP KUMAR YADAV

D5784  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214289260

BHARAT SINGH

 16741  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

552 SAGAR KUMAR

D5745  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213687763

SHIV NANDAN PRASAD

 16585  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

553 SAGAR TIWARI

D5542  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017668438

HARENDRA TIWARI

 16422  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

554 SAILENDRA SINGH

D5735  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214014951

NAG NARAYAN SINGH

 17005  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

555 SAMRAT SUJEET

D5256  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213110570

RAJ NANDAN SINGH

 16157  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

556 SAMRENDER PRATAP SAINI

D5653  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

FIELD SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214334465

AJAY KUMAR SAINI

 16228  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

557 SANDEEP

D5726  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016820899

PURAN LAL

 16507  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

558 SANDEEP KUMAR

D5834  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018230306

UDAY CHAN MISHRA

 17206  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

559 SANDEEP KUMAR

D5623  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113054225

SHYAMBIR

 16565  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

560 SANDEEP KUMAR

D6591  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215187808

CHHOTE BHAIYA

 19841  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

561 SANDEEP KUMAR

D6348  0.0

 5484.0 .0

 0.0  16454.0

 1316

 1

 124  0 0

 1441
 15013

 10970

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 21.0  10970.0  16454.0

 0.00

 21.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215073806

SATBIR

 17718  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

562 SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI

D6557  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1321742755

SHANKER TIWARI

 19605  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

563 SANDEEP SINGH

D5854  0.0

 4962.0 .0

 0.0  14886.0

 1191

 1

 112  0 0

 1304
 13582

 9925

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 19.0  9925.0  14886.0

 0.00

 19.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017946458

SATVACHAN SINGH

 16345  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

564 SANGAM KUMAR SINGH

D5470  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114797980

KUMAR VIMAL SINGH

 16802  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

565 SANJAY KUMAR

D5407  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1323200491

RAMESHWAR DAYAL

 16490  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

566 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

D5969  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2007161405

BUDHI PRASAD SINGH

 17004  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

567 SANJAY KUMAR SINHA

D5346  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2212357663

RAJ BALI PRADAD SINHA

 16221  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

568 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA

D5933  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1014818245

SATISH KUMAR

 17149  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

569 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

D6558  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215173900

RAM CHANDRA YADAV

 19606  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

570 SANJAY PANDEY

D5365  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2001185938

SATYADEV PANDEY

 16311  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

571 SANJEEV KUMAR

D5734  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014610586

AJAY PRASAD SINGH

 16514  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

572 SANJEEV KUMAR

D5274  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015963741

RAM BALAK SINGH

 16981  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

573 SANJEEV KUMAR

D5551  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018336880

RAM SHARAN

 16498  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

574 SANJEEV KUMAR JHA

D5709  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113671153

INDRA MOHAN JHA

 16113  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

575 SANJEEV KUMAR OJHA

D6338  0.0

 4962.0 .0

 0.0  14886.0

 1191

 1

 112  0 0

 1304
 13582

 9925

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 19.0  9925.0  14886.0

 0.00

 19.0

 0 0.00

 0

4215752929

DINESH OJHA

 17722  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

576 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH

D5398  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6718292393

AVILAKH SINGH

 16420  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

577 SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV

D5648  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1415561407

RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV

 16223  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

578 SANTOSH

D5714  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018355621

RAM BARAN YADAV

 16118  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

579 SANTOSH KUMAR

D5564  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1814523653

RAM BIHARI

 16559  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

580 SANTOSH KUMAR

D5532  0.0

 4178.0 .0

 0.0  12536.0

 1003

 1

 95  0 0

 1099
 11437

 8358

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 16.0  8358.0  12536.0

 0.00

 16.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017297081

JAINENDRA KUMAR RAY

 16382  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

581 SANTOSH KUMAR

D5482  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016826705

SIDHESHWAR SINGH

 16041  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

582 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA

D6592  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215192057

HARI NARAYAN PRASAD GUPTA

 19955  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

583 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

D5697  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114626871

RAM PRASAD SINGH

 16573  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

584 SANTOSH SINGH

D5530  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017186543

RAM NARESH LAL

 16325  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

585 SANTOSH SINGH

D5928  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213600687

UMA SHANKAR SINGH

 16652  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

586 SANTU KUMAR

D5536  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018161261

KRISHNA PRASAD

 16385  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

587 SARJU

D5459  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049298

RAMKARAN

 16736  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

588 SAROJ KUMAR MISHRA

D5905  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2613619863

SUDHIR MISHRA

 16595  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

589 SARVAN KUMAR YADAV

D5863  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1115385056

MANUVA YADAV

 16394  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

590 SARVJEET PRAKASH YADAV

D7282  0.0

 2873.0 .0

 0.0  8618.0

 690

 1

 65  0 0

 756
 7862

 5746

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 11.0  5746.0  8618.0

 0.00

 11.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016003410

DINESH CHANDRA YADAV

 20101  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

591 SARWANATH RAY

D5418  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214127167

SAHAVIR RAY

 16545  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

592 SATEESH CHANDRA

D5313  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017861334

RAM BHAROSE

 16093  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

593 SATISH KUMAR

D5296  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676533

DULI CHAND

 16029  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

594 SATISH KUMAR CHAUBE

D5443  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1105905740

HIRA LAL CHAUBE

 16678  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

595 SATISH KUMAR TIWARI

D5481  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1314487347

SHANKAR TIWARI

 16040  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

596 SATISH SINGH

D5545  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113863523

JILEDAR SINGH

 16425  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

597 SATVEER GURJAR

D5915  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049353

PRAHLAD SINGH

 16911  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

598 SATVEER SINGH

D5330  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016738790

JALRAM

 16211  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

599 SATYA NARAYAN DUBEY

D5415  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015164315

BISHWANATH DUBEY

 16552  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

600 SATYA PRAKASH PANDEY

D5529  0.0

 5223.0 .0

 0.0  15670.0

 1254

 1

 118  0 0

 1373
 14297

 10447

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 20.0  10447.0  15670.0

 0.00

 20.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114848691

JITENDRA KUMAR

 16324  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

601 SATYA TRIPATHI

D5902  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114326176

DHARMENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI

 17147  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

602 SATYENDRA GIRI

D5936  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015946462

SHARDA GIRI

 17038  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

603 SATYENDRA SINGH

D5944  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049396

SUJIYA KARAN SINGH

 16922  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

604 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

D5447  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013913725

RAMBILASH SINGH

 16931  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

605 SHAILENDRA KUMAR DUBEY

D5358  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114347284

MADHAV DUBEY

 16928  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

606 SHANKAR PRASAD SINHA

D5345  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1312395732

SURESH PRASAD SINHA

 16220  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

607 SHASHI KUMAR

D5448  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015151700

ATMANAND RAY

 16680  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

608 SHEESHPAL

D5701  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214268260

MADAN SINHG

 16578  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

609 SHER SINGH

D5873  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017603917

MOHAN LAL

 16451  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

610 SHILENDRA SINGH

D5742  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018326090

JAMADAR SINGH

 16582  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

611 SHILENDRA SINGH

D5320  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015852546

PREMPAL SINGH

 16164  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

612 SHIV GOVIND SHARMA

D5543  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017149524

RAM MURAT SHARMA

 16423  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

613 SHIV KUMAR

D7324  0.0

 4701.0 .0

 0.0  14103.0

 1128

 1

 106  0 0

 1235
 12868

 9402

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 18.0  9402.0  14103.0

 0.00

 18.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215204632

SH.ABDESH SINGH

 20938  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

614 SHIV MOHAN

D5712  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014561408

BABULAL

 16115  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

615 SHIV NARAYAN DUBEY

D5474  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015156330

VISHVNATH DUBEY

 16805  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

616 SHIV PRAKASH

D5725  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016928219

SALIK RAM

 16506  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

617 SHIVA KANT PRASAD

D5244  0.0

 3917.0 .0

 0.0  11752.0

 940

 1

 89  0 0

 1030
 10722

 7835

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 15.0  7835.0  11752.0

 0.00

 15.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016675560

SARAL RAM

 16948  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

618 SHIVAM KUMAR

D6402  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215101419

SATYAPAL SINGH

 18303  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

619 SHIVAM KUMAR

D6535  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215165546

KRISHNA SINGH

 19449  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

620 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA

D6425  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1116378532

RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA

 18549  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

621 SHIVAM SINGH

D5763  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016820893

DHANPAL SINGH

 16638  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

622 SHIVRESH SINGH

D5544  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1013154897

BALVEER SINGH

 16424  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

623 SHOBHNATH RAY

D5347  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214147160

SAHABIR RAY

 16966  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

624 SHRAVAN KUMAR

D4733  0.0

 783.0 .0

 0.0  2350.0

 188

 1

 18  0 0

 207
 2143

 1567

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 3.0  1567.0  2350.0

 0.00

 3.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215052073

SURENDRA KUMAR TIWARI

 15499  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

625 SHYAM BABU

D5410  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1320574383

SABHA PRASAD

 16927  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

626 SHYAM KISHOR KUMAR

D5291  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018287470

SANJAY SHARMA

 16839  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

627 SHYAM NANDAN MEHTA

D5259  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214284307

DEVENDER PRASAD

 16368  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

628 SHYAM NARAYAN PANDEY

D5494  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017466244

OM NARAYAN PANDEY

 16099  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

629 SHYAM SINGH

D5586  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113863719

DIWARI LAL

 16053  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

630 SHYAM SINGH

D5423  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015703123

KAMAL SINGH

 16550  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

631 SHYAMPAL

D5792  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676136

JAVAHARLAL

 16748  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

632 SONU

D5762  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6928964859

SATBIR

 16637  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

633 SONU SINGH

D5808  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014744969

RAMESH SINGH

 16067  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

634 SONU TYAGI

D5549  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018920887

SHYAMBIR TYAGI

 16428  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

635 SOURABH KUMAR

D5445  0.0

 5484.0 .0

 0.0  16454.0

 1316

 1

 124  0 0

 1441
 15013

 10970

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 21.0  10970.0  16454.0

 0.00

 21.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017953462

RAM SNEHI SINGH

 16974  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

636 SRI KRISHNA PASWAN

D5422  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014747812

CHANDRADEEP PASWAN

 16549  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

637 SUBE SINGH

D5624  0.0

 522.0 .0

 0.0  1567.0

 125

 1

 12  0 0

 138
 1429

 1045

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 2.0  1045.0  1567.0

 0.00

 2.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214268266

RAM KARAN

 17068  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

638 SUBHAM KUMAR

D6540  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215166829

ABHAY ROY

 19450  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

639 SUBHASH CHAND

D5489  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1320455721

GIRWAR SINGH

 16972  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

640 SUBHASH CHAND

D5702  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214474210

BALBIR SINGH

 17049  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

641 SUBHASH CHANDRA

D5671  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214663598

SHYAMPAL

 16816  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

642 SUBHKANT KAMATI

D5675  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214344256

JAWAHAR KAMATI

 16058  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

643 SUBODH PATHAK

D5386  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018368253

UMESH PATHAK

 16409  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

644 SUDARSHAN

D5656  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015276609

RAMA NAND

 16327  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

645 SUDESH BABU

D5504  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113995009

HOTELAL

 16172  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

646 SUDHA KUMARI

D5895  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 1  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114326182

VIJAY SINGH

 16529  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

647 SUDHIR KUMAR JHA

D5279  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1313189438

NAVKANT JHA

 16675  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

648 SUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA

D5370  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016183562

PARASNATH MISHRA

 16313  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

649 SUJIT MONDAL

D5505  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016819515

JITENDRA NATH MONDAL

 16173  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

650 SUKESH KUMAR

D5303  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017301329

NARESH PRASAD

 16033  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

651 SUKHBIR

D5766  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113863768

RAM CHANDER

 16640  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

652 SUKHVIR

D7308  0.0

 1045.0 .0

 0.0  3134.0

 251

 1

 24  0 0

 276
 2858

 2089

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 4.0  2089.0  3134.0

 0.00

 4.0

 0 0.00

 0

6935961053

LAJJA RAM

 20026  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

653 SULTAN ALI

D5270  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018074748

ASGAR ALI

 16479  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

654 SUMAN KUMAR

D6242  0.0

 10338.0 .0

 0.0  31018.0

 1800

 1

 0  0 0

 1801
 29217

 20680

 20680.0  0 0.0  0

 20680.0  0

SR SUPERVISOR

 26.0  15000.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

0

LALITA PRASAD

 17096  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

655 SUMAN KUMAR SHARMA

D5441  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2212730096

RAMCHANDRA SHARMA

 16975  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

656 SUNIL

D5743  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214535260

KAMLESH SINGH

 16583  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

657 SUNIL BHARDWAJ

D5606  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017168906

DESHRAJ BHARDWAJ

 16180  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

658 SUNIL GOUSWAMI

D6225  0.0

 1828.0 .0

 0.0  5484.0

 439

 1

 42  0 0

 482
 5002

 3657

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 7.0  3657.0  5484.0

 0.00

 7.0

 0 0.00

 0

6934190468

VAKEEL GGOUSWAMI

 17214  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

659 SUNIL KUMAR

D5531  0.0

 2611.0 .0

 0.0  7835.0

 627

 1

 59  0 0

 687
 7148

 5224

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 10.0  5224.0  7835.0

 0.00

 10.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114244476

RAM SIROMANI

 16381  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

660 SUNIL KUMAR

D5953  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012706588

KHELARI YADAV

 16754  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

661 SUNIL KUMAR PATHAK

D5414  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015607298

UMA SHANKAR PATHAK

 16496  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

662 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

D5534  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017509206

SORAN SINGH

 17142  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

663 SUNIL KUMAR TEOTIA

D6198  0.0

 10338.0 .0

 0.0  31018.0

 1800

 1

 0  0 0

 1801
 29217

 20680

 20680.0  0 0.0  0

 20680.0  0

SR SUPERVISOR

 26.0  15000.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

0

STAYAVIR SINGH TEOTIA

 16026  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

664 SUNIL TRIPATHI

D5786  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6932470372

SHYAM NARAYAN TRIPATHI

 16743  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

665 SURAJ BHARTI

D5908  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018972669

TARACHAND

 16598  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

666 SURAJ KUMAR JHA

D5916  0.0

 6529.0 .0

 0.0  19588.0

 1567

 1

 147  0 0

 1715
 17873

 13059

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 25.0  13059.0  19588.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049361

NABONATH JHA

 16912  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

667 SURANDER SINGH

D5452  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014479371

PRASADI SINGH

 16683  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

668 SURENDAR PASWAN

D5327  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014138912

MAHENDRA PASWAN

 16166  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

669 SURENDER

D5650  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129284

ROHTASH

 16225  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

670 SURENDER DUTT SHARMA

D5450  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

FIELD SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014747847

CHHATTAR SHARMA

 16971  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

671 SURENDER KUMAR

D5343  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017945612

RAMESH CHAND

 16218  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

672 SURENDER SINGH

D5824  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676098

SHATRUGHAN SINGH

 16190  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

673 SURENDRA KUMAR

D5455  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6719291330

DAMBAR SINGH

 17065  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

674 SURESH

D6233  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018543458

DEV NATH GUPTA

 17148  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

675 SURESH CHANDRA YADAV

D5782  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 2  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

1105048344

KULAP SINGH YADAV

 16739  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

676 SURESH KUMAR

D5644  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114481370

GOPI RAM

 16782  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

677 SURESH KUMAR PANDEY

D5524  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018389559

SURAJ PAL

 16320  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

678 SUSHEEL KUMAR

D5298  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014521841

DAMODAR SINGH

 17086  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

679 SUSHEEL KUMAR THAKUR

D5460  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017271325

SRI JAHURI THAKUR

 17087  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

680 SUSHILA DEVI

D5878  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

L/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016809599

HARDWARI LAL

 17193  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

681 TARA CHAND BHARTI

D5525  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016899763

RAM NATH RAM

 16321  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

682 TEJ VEER SINGH

D6244  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015809921

RAMVIR SINGH

 17080  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

683 TILAK RAM YADAV

D6490  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215151812

RAM BARAN YADAV

 19118  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

684 TINKU KUMAR

D5393  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1112922546

RAM NARESH SHARMA

 16415  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

685 TOTI RAM

D5367  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

6921421535

DATARAM

 17146  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

686 TUNTUN PATHAK

D6400  0.0

 4701.0 .0

 0.0  14103.0

 1128

 1

 106  0 0

 1235
 12868

 9402

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 18.0  9402.0  14103.0

 0.00

 18.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215101406

TULSI PATHAK

 18301  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

687 UDAY PAL SINGH

D5402  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014329328

AMAR SINGH

 16485  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

688 UDAYVIR SINGH

D5497  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015670943

RISHIPAL SINGH

 16104  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

689 UMA SHANKAR CHOUDHARY

D5579  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

FIELD SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2206562925

JOGA NAND CHOUDHARY

 16995  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

690 UMENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI

D5959  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017231810

NARSINGH PRASAD TRIPATHI

 16758  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

691 UMESH KUMAR YADAV

D6200  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018097107

SAJJAN YADAV

 16028  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

692 UTTAM KUMAR SINGH

D5938  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012090204

SHATRUGHAN SINGH

 16705  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

693 VALISTER

D5378  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012794663

DAN SINGH

 16374  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

694 VARUN

D7346  0.0

 5484.0 .0

 0.0  16454.0

 1316

 1

 124  0 0

 1441
 15013

 10970

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 21.0  10970.0  16454.0

 0.00

 21.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215212211

VIKRAM

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

695 VASHIM

D6579  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215182763

NURDIN

 19751  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

696 VASHU CHAUDHARY

D6426  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215110983

KAHEYALAL

 18548  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

697 VAVLU KUMAR

D5351  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016738809

DINESH SINGH

 16270  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

698 VEERENDRA KUMAR

D5257  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214273084

RAMROOP

 16366  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

699 VIDESH KUMAR

D5636  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015451907

JAGDISH PRASAD

 16691  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

700 VIDYA SHANKAR

D5614  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018964203

SALIK RAM

 16433  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

701 VIJAY KUMAR

D5731  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

FIELD SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013258653

RAJA RAM

 16512  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

702 VIJAY KUMAR

D5246  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016675699

HARINATH

 16718  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

703 VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA

D5950  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013346579

NAGENDRA NATH MISHRA

 16751  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

704 VIJAY KUMAR UPADHYAY

D5775  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214076283

RAM KUMAR UPADHYAY

 16696  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

705 VIJAY PAL SINGH

D5840  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 2  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014282932

VIRI SINGH RAGHAV

 16284  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

706 VIJAY PRASAD SINGH

D6451  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676482

RAMCHRITRA SINGH

 18705  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

707 VIJAYDEV SINGH

D5637  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214357669

RAJE SINGH

 16692  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

708 VIJENDER SINGH

D5695  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214289257

RAMVATAR SINGH

 16444  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

709 VIKAR ALI

D5359  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016943876

MANGAL HUSSAIN

 16306  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

710 VIKAS CHAND SHARMA

D5557  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016820861

RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA

 16502  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

711 VIKAS CHHIKARA

D5555  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018340088

BUDH SINGH

 16501  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

712 VIKAS GOND

D5526  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018263231

GOPAL GOND

 16322  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

713 VIKASH KUMAR

D5764  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114435432

PRAHALAD SINGH

 17029  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

714 VIKASH KUMAR

D6353  0.0

 261.0 .0

 0.0  784.0

 63

 1

 6  0 0

 70
 714

 522

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 1.0  522.0  784.0

 0.00

 1.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215073823

KISHUN SINGH

 17719  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

715 VIKRAM

D5467  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2019106291

KHADAK SINGH

 16738  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

716 VINAY KUMAR

D5506  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113865337

NUNU LAL SINGH

 16174  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

717 VINAY KUMAR

D5750  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 1

 0  0 0

 1794
 20617

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

FIELD SUPERVISOR

 26.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016853382

SHRI RAMESHWAR

 16590  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

718 VINAY KUMAR

D5356  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1014404042

TRIVENI SINGH

 16303  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

719 VINAY MISHRA

D6559  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215173912

KARUNA SHANKAR MISHRA

 19607  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

720 VINDHYACHAL PRASAD

D5488  0.0

 2611.0 .0

 0.0  7835.0

 627

 1

 59  0 0

 687
 7148

 5224

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 10.0  5224.0  7835.0

 0.00

 10.0

 0 0.00

 0

1320581412

KEDAR PRASAD

 16956  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

721 VINOD KUMAR

D5710  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214753706

RAJUKANT

 17027  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

722 VINOD KUMAR

D5265  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2005902073

HEERA LAL

 16476  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

723 VINOD SINGH BHADORIYA

D5846  0.0

 3134.0 .0

 0.0  9402.0

 752

 1

 71  0 0

 824
 8578

 6268

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 12.0  6268.0  9402.0

 0.00

 12.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015430298

GOVIND SINGH BHADORYA

 16289  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

724 VINOD SINGH BHADORIYA

D5846  0.0

 3448.0 .0

 0.0  10344.0

 828

 1

 0  0 0

 829
 9515

 6896

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

G/M

 12.0  6896.0  0.0

 0.00

 12.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015430298

GOVIND SINGH BHADORYA

 16289  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

725 VIPIN SINGH YADAV

D5815  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015797635

SURINDER SINGH YADAV

 16074  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

726 VIRENDER SINGH

D5608  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214289258

RAJPAL SINGH

 16183  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

727 VIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

D5912  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113863973

VISMBER DAYAL PANDEY

 16602  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

728 VIRENDRA SINGH

D5687  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013646046

SOORJAVLI

 16232  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

729 VISHAL

D5495  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017679560

SONU MATHUR

 16100  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

730 VISHAL VERMA

D5923  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1116304340

KANCHAN VERMA

 16647  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

731 VISHESH KUMAR

D5789  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129262

KASHMIR SINGH

 16745  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

732 VIVEK CHAUDHARY

D5630  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214430400

MAHENDER SINGH CHAUDHARY

 16685  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

733 VIVEKA NAND TRIPATHI

D5696  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214667933

INDRA MANI KANT TRIPATHI

 16445  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

734 YASH

D5723  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018103703

JAI RAJ

 16333  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

735 YOGENDRA SHAH

D5559  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016853388

RAGHU NANDAN SHAH

 16504  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

736 YOGESH CHOUDHARY

D6356  0.0

 6267.0 .0

 0.0  18804.0

 1504

 1

 142  0 0

 1647
 17157

 12537

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 24.0  12537.0  18804.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215076335

SHARWAN KUMAR

 17751  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

737 YOGESH KUMAR

D5403  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114852610

SHYOURAJ SINGH

 16486  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

738 YOGESH KUMAR

D5837  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1115693709

AMIR SINGH

 16246  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

739 YOGESH KUMAR

D5592  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114464296

KALI CHARAN SINGH

 16107  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

740 YOGESH KUMAR

D5830  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016676156

KASHMIR SINGH YADAV

 16240  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - SECURITY

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF JUN - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/07/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

741 YOGESH YADAV

D5613  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1116141056

SURENDER SINGH YADAV

 16432  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

742 ZUBAIR ALAM

D5942  0.0

 6790.0 .0

 0.0  20371.0

 1630

 1

 153  0 0

 1784
 18587

 13581

 13581.0  0 0.0  0

 13581.0  0

S/G

 26.0  13581.0  20371.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114917787

IBRAHIM ALI

 16708  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

 18472.0  9753372.0  0.0

 0.0

 4876258.0

 0 0.0

 9724972.0

 14629625.0  0

 1167136  100224

 742

 0  0

 1268102
 13361523

 13336746.0  0 18,437.00

 35.00  0.0  0
 Total

 0.00

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00 0


